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Addressing the Challenges:

In less than six months, over 200 individuals worked together in an unprecedented approach to create and prioritize Fundamental
Actions for Implementation.

Through an initial phase of research, data analysis, and defining our unique assets and potential markets, a Steering Committee
identified rich and robust Targets of Opportunity on which to grow a new generation of jobs and startup enterprises, and to attract the
best minds and their ideas to Gainesville

In turn, in an honest assessment, we determined Barriers Limiting Our Success, and agreed to collaborate on resolutions:

Talent Development

. ch M ot :llinnovationgainesviil m/paren ach-mentorin
» Earn While You Learn (http:/iinnovationgainesville.com/earn-while-you-learn)
+» Every Child Has A Mentor (http://innovationgainesville.com/every-child-has-a-mentor)

and-entrepreneurship-degrees)

» Expand Entrepreneurship (http://innovationgainesville.com/expand-entrepreneurship)
« Cad ual Mu http://innovationgainesville.com/cade-virtual-museum

» Cade Prize (http:/linnovationgainesviile.com/cade-prize)

Partners in Innovation

Connectivity

. http://innovationgainesyille.com/mentorin:

* Trainings & Seminars (http://innovationgainesville.comftraining-and-seminars)
+ Knowledge Network: Community Infrastructure (http://innovationgainesville.com/knowledge-network-community-

infrastructure)
+ Knowledge Network: Communication & Promotion (http://innovationgainesville.com/knowledge-network-communication-
promotion) '

* Knowledge Network: Networking Events (http:/finnovationgainesville.com/knowledge-network-networking-events)

+ Knowledge Network: Community-Wide Calendar (hgg:[[lnnoyat!'ongalnesvlIIe.com[l;noMedge-nem_qu-commgnlg-wlde—
calendar)

Communications

. u tio ttp:/linno ngainesville.com/internal-communications

+ External Communications (http://innovationgainesville.com/external-communications)

+ . (http:/iwww.addtoany.com/share save?linkuri=http%3A%2F%2Finnovationgainesville.com%2Fthe-
plans&linkname=The%20Plans)
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